
Team standings
Greenleaf Wednesday Night Pool

Name Wins Loss Wins % Gms Table
Run

Mally's Spare Time 231 105 68.75 336 9
Just Stop In 1 215 121 63.99 336 13
Lucky's 206 130 61.31 336 8
Just Stop In 2 172 148 53.75 320 2
Slammer Inn 1 159 177 47.32 336 1
Rocky Top 135 169 44.41 304 1
Slammer Inn 2 105 183 36.46 288 0
Slammer Inn 3 57 247 18.75 304 0

Team players
Greenleaf Wednesday Night Pool

Just Stop In 1

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Dan Vande Hei 38 34 72 0 5 18 1
Paul Frisch 45 35 80 1 7 20 2
Brandon Just 54 29 83 3 8 21 6
Joe Zwiers 4 0 4 0 8 1 1
Tyler Just 6 2 8 0 5 2 0
Jeff Just 2 2 4 1 2 1 0
Rod Just 65 19 84 8 C 16 21 9

Just Stop In 2

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

JAY BARTA 32 32 64 1 6 16 0
GARY KOOMAN 28 28 56 0 4 14 1
ROB KOSKY 35 17 52 0 7 13 2
TIM NORTON Norty 39 41 80 0 4 20 1
Joe Zwiers 8 4 12 0 8 3 1
Dave Hockers 30 26 56 1 C 4 14 1

Lucky's

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

JAMIE MARTZAHL 60 16 76 5 12 19 8
Don Ermis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICHARD MAUFORT 32 36 68 0 3 17 0
KEN MENOZZI 46 34 80 1 7 20 1
Josh Blumerick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kurt Clancy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jimmie Turner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kenny Breese 2 6 8 0 1 2 0
Laura Nardi 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Brandon Brassfield 2 2 4 0 1 1 0
Cody Tucker 2 2 4 0 1 1 0
Kevin Vandersteen 6 2 8 0 3 2 0
MATTHEW WOCHOS 56 28 84 2 C 10 21 5

Mally's Spare Time

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Jesse Colwell 50 22 72 2 8 18 3
SHAWN COLWELL 61 15 76 4 14 19 6
JOHN MARTIN 21 15 36 0 7 9 1
DEAN MAURER 52 16 68 0 19 17 7
Al Lamers 2 2 4 1 2 1 0
Steve Klister 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Dan Mally's 3 1 4 0 2 1 0
Rhythm Mally's 2 2 4 0 2 1 0
Jeff Van De Hey Bodean 39 29 68 2 C 5 17 2
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Team players
Greenleaf Wednesday Night Pool

Rocky Top

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Dale Rocky 31 41 72 1 4 18 1
Gregg Phillips Flipper 26 42 68 0 4 17 1
Rocky Top4 Dirt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hunter Kussow 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Dave Rocky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Toby Ruckel 31 37 68 0 8 17 2
Dusty Rocky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rocky Top Rythm 3 5 8 0 2 2 0
Garrett Kussow 4 4 8 0 4 2 1
Preston Kussow 1 7 8 0 1 2 0
PAT KUSSOW 38 30 68 0 C 5 17 3

Slammer Inn 1

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

MARK FISHER Cowboy 37 23 60 0 8 15 4
ANTHONY WARD 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Shawn Luedtke 32 52 84 0 4 20 1
Terril Fisher 53 31 84 1 5 20 5
Joe M 11 5 16 0 6 4 1
Casper Slammer 4 16 20 0 2 5 0
Dustin Slammer 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Cassandra Treichel 2 2 4 0 1 1 0
Robin Slammer 3 1 4 0 4 1 0
Jodie Schmidt 16 40 56 0 C 5 14 2

Slammer Inn 2

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

TONY DUPONT 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Dillon G 0 8 8 0 1 2 0
Dale Eiting 7 9 16 0 3 4 0
Joe M 3 5 8 0 6 2 0
Brian Sommers 17 39 56 0 3 14 0
Joel O'Schmidt 36 32 68 0 5 17 1
Matt Menard 24 40 64 0 3 16 0
Jenna Koltz 0 4 4 0 1 1 0
Robin Slammer 5 7 12 0 4 3 1
Heather Slammer 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
RICK WOLDT 12 32 44 0 C 3 11 0
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Team players
Greenleaf Wednesday Night Pool

Slammer Inn 3

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Blake Carter 2 10 12 0 1 3 0
BEN LEY 3 1 4 0 3 1 0
RYAN PREVOST 2 6 8 0 1 2 0
RICK WOLDT 0 4 4 0 3 1 0
Al Lamers 2 2 4 0 2 1 0
Dillon G 2 2 4 0 1 1 0
Dave D 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Joe M 2 2 4 0 6 1 0
Travis Slammer 3 5 8 0 2 2 0
Becca Slammer 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Jeremiah Slammer 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Laura Nardi 0 8 8 0 0 2 0
Jenna Koltz 2 6 8 0 1 2 0
Katie R 1 7 8 0 1 2 0
Pumba Slammer 0 8 8 0 0 2 0
Angie Slammer 2 2 4 0 2 1 0
Al Slammer 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Jen H 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Chad Slammer 1 11 12 0 1 3 0
Nicole Y 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Dawna Slammer 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Dalton Slammer 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
John Heindel 7 21 28 0 2 7 0
Dusty Gauger 14 30 44 0 2 10 0
Karlyn Keith 6 26 32 0 2 8 0
Chance Svatek 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Brett Slammer 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Dale Slammer 2 2 4 0 1 1 0
HUNTER CARTER 3 9 12 0 C 1 3 0
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Player standings
Greenleaf Wednesday Night Pool

Players Wins Loss Wins % Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Rod Just 65 19 77.38 84 8 16 21 9
SHAWN COLWELL 61 15 80.26 76 4 14 19 6
JAMIE MARTZAHL 60 16 78.95 76 5 12 19 8
MATTHEW WOCHOS 56 28 66.67 84 2 10 21 5
Brandon Just 54 29 65.06 83 3 8 21 6
Terril Fisher 53 31 63.1 84 1 5 20 5
DEAN MAURER 52 16 76.47 68 0 19 17 7
Jesse Colwell 50 22 69.44 72 2 8 18 3
KEN MENOZZI 46 34 57.5 80 1 7 20 1
Paul Frisch 45 35 56.25 80 1 7 20 2
TIM NORTON Norty 39 41 48.75 80 0 4 20 1
Jeff Van De Hey Bodean 39 29 57.35 68 2 5 17 2
PAT KUSSOW 38 30 55.88 68 0 5 17 3
Dan Vande Hei 38 34 52.78 72 0 5 18 1
MARK FISHER Cowboy 37 23 61.67 60 0 8 15 4
Joel O'Schmidt 36 32 52.94 68 0 5 17 1
ROB KOSKY 35 17 67.31 52 0 7 13 2
JAY BARTA 32 32 50 64 1 6 16 0
RICHARD MAUFORT 32 36 47.06 68 0 3 17 0
Shawn Luedtke 32 52 38.1 84 0 4 20 1
Dale Rocky 31 41 43.06 72 1 4 18 1
Toby Ruckel 31 37 45.59 68 0 8 17 2
Dave Hockers 30 26 53.57 56 1 4 14 1
GARY KOOMAN 28 28 50 56 0 4 14 1
Gregg Phillips Flipper 26 42 38.24 68 0 4 17 1
Matt Menard 24 40 37.5 64 0 3 16 0
JOHN MARTIN 21 15 58.33 36 0 7 9 1
Brian Sommers 17 39 30.36 56 0 3 14 0
Jodie Schmidt 16 40 28.57 56 0 5 14 2
Joe M 16 12 57.14 28 0 6 7 1
Dusty Gauger 14 30 31.82 44 0 2 10 0
RICK WOLDT 12 36 25 48 0 3 12 0
Joe Zwiers 12 4 75 16 0 8 4 2
Robin Slammer 8 8 50 16 0 4 4 1
Dale Eiting 7 9 43.75 16 0 3 4 0
John Heindel 7 21 25 28 0 2 7 0
Tyler Just 6 2 75 8 0 5 2 0
Karlyn Keith 6 26 18.75 32 0 2 8 0
Kevin Vandersteen 6 2 75 8 0 3 2 0
Al Lamers 4 4 50 8 1 2 2 0
Casper Slammer 4 16 20 20 0 2 5 0
Garrett Kussow 4 4 50 8 0 4 2 1
HUNTER CARTER 3 9 25 12 0 1 3 0
BEN LEY 3 1 75 4 0 3 1 0
Rocky Top Rythm 3 5 37.5 8 0 2 2 0
Travis Slammer 3 5 37.5 8 0 2 2 0
Dan Mally's 3 1 75 4 0 2 1 0
Blake Carter 2 10 16.67 12 0 1 3 0
RYAN PREVOST 2 6 25 8 0 1 2 0
Dillon G 2 10 16.67 12 0 1 3 0
Kenny Breese 2 6 25 8 0 1 2 0
Jenna Koltz 2 10 16.67 12 0 1 3 0
Brandon Brassfield 2 2 50 4 0 1 1 0
Angie Slammer 2 2 50 4 0 2 1 0
Cassandra Treichel 2 2 50 4 0 1 1 0
Cody Tucker 2 2 50 4 0 1 1 0
Rhythm Mally's 2 2 50 4 0 2 1 0
Dale Slammer 2 2 50 4 0 1 1 0
Jeff Just 2 2 50 4 1 2 1 0
Hunter Kussow 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Dustin Slammer 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Katie R 1 7 12.5 8 0 1 2 0
Al Slammer 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Chad Slammer 1 11 8.33 12 0 1 3 0
Steve Klister 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Dalton Slammer 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Preston Kussow 1 7 12.5 8 0 1 2 0
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Player standings
Greenleaf Wednesday Night Pool

Players Wins Loss Wins % Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Brett Slammer 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Heather Slammer 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Rocky Top4 Dirt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Don Ermis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TONY DUPONT 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
ANTHONY WARD 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Josh Blumerick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dave Rocky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kurt Clancy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dusty Rocky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dave D 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Jimmie Turner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Becca Slammer 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Jeremiah Slammer 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Laura Nardi 0 12 0 12 0 0 3 0
Pumba Slammer 0 8 0 8 0 0 2 0
Jen H 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Nicole Y 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Dawna Slammer 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Chance Svatek 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0

Team standings with last match
Greenleaf Wednesday Night Pool

Name Wins Loss Gms Rnd
W Last Date LM Opp. Team Name LM

WINS
LM

GMS

Last match

Slammer Inn 1 159 177 336 0 3/16/2022 7:30:00 PM Slammer Inn 3 11 16
Rocky Top 135 169 304 0 3/16/2022 7:30:00 PM Mally's Spare Time 4 16
Slammer Inn 3 57 247 304 0 3/16/2022 7:30:00 PM Slammer Inn 1 5 16
Slammer Inn 2 105 183 288 0 3/16/2022 7:30:00 PM Just Stop In 2 9 16
Lucky's 206 130 336 0 3/16/2022 7:30:00 PM Just Stop In 1 7 16
Mally's Spare Time 231 105 336 0 3/16/2022 7:30:00 PM Rocky Top 12 16
Just Stop In 1 215 121 336 0 3/16/2022 7:30:00 PM Lucky's 9 16
Just Stop In 2 172 148 320 0 3/16/2022 7:30:00 PM Slammer Inn 2 7 16
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